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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

POTASSIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS CRYST
P0574
0t47 49
xx-04-2019
xx-07-2019
30-04-2024

store in a cool and dry place (< 25'C / < 65% air humidity)

UNITS REMARKSSPECIFICATION
crystalline powder
soluble in water
conform
clear and colourless
4.20 - 4.50
conform
< 200.0
< 300
<2.0
< 10.0

< t0.0
<2.0
98.0 - 100.5

RESULT
complies
complles
complies
complies
4.29
complies
< 200.0
< 300
<2.0
< 10.0

< 10.0

0.04
100.3

5%

mgks
mg/kg
mg/kg
mdkg
mg/kS

%
%

,rrrr%
Biochemiel

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofproduction
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

APpearance

Solubility
ldentification
Appearance ofsolution
pH
Reducing substances

Chlorides
Sulphates

Arsenic
lron
Heavy metals

Loss on drying
Assay

as Pb

This ceÍificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufactuÍer.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purposc.
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